
Gadebusch (29.03.2007)

1 Spezialspringpferd KL A 4 jähr.

1. P 123 Chalkis 3 Rückert,Rene RFSV Insel Poel e.V 0.00 / 50.00

1. P 102 Salto Mortale 2 Möller,Jörg RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V. 0.00 / 50.00

1. P 110 Tisa 2 Greve,Kathrin RFV Gadebusch e.V. 0.00 / 50.00

1. P 92 Lycenne Ross,Hartmut RC Passin e.V. 0.00 / 50.00

1. P 99 Reflex 52 Schott,Steffen RSV Zierow e.V. 0.00 / 50.00

1. P 43 Condor Blue Kleis,Thomas Horse & Hound SchJV Schloß Wendorf 0.00 / 50.00

7. 128 Alessa Ross,Hartmut RC Passin e.V. 4.00 / 46.61

8. 24 Casablanca 79 Nagel,Michael RFV Gadebusch e.V. 4.00 / 47.00

9. 100 Reni 74 Bäse,Andreas ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V. 4.00 / 47.75

10. 106 Skipper 83 Möller,Jörg RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V. 4.00 / 47.98

11. 39 Comander 4 Nagel,Michael RFV Gadebusch e.V. 4.00 / 48.18

12. 9 Barcelone 3 Nagel,Michael RFV Gadebusch e.V. 4.00 / 50.70

13. 131 Robin Makowei,Philipp RFV Gadebusch e.V. 4.00 / 56.00

14. 129 Chalkis 2 Bäse,Andreas ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V. 8.00 / 50.57

2 / 1. Springpferdeprüfung  KL A

1. P 26 Cassandro 42 Granzow,Matthias RC Passin e.V. 8,10

2. P 139 Cyras Critee Schmidt,Heiko RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e,V, 7,90

3. P 85 Leonardo F Kleis,Thomas Horse & Hound SchJV Schloß Wendorf 7,80

3. P 52 Cunning Devil Weihs,Juliane RVV Grevesmühlen e,V, 7,80

5. P 116 C- Vatas Bruns,Mathias RV Ratzeburg u,U,e,V, 7,70



6. P 130 Cyprius Hill Bäse,Andreas ZRFV Wusterhusen e,V, 7,60

7 122 Conzera Rückert,Rene RFSV Insel Poel e,V 7,50

8 89 Lino Ja Ne Weihs,Juliane RVV Grevesmühlen e,V, 7,40

9 134 Uwe Dethloff,Marcel RV "Beestwind" Schönebeck e,V, 7,10

9 42 Condelara Chanel Jörke,Johannes TSG Schönberg e,V, 7,10

11 93 Medina 71 Rudolph,Gerlinde PSV Blau-Weiss-Oberhof e,V, 7,00

11 118 Comet 195 Rückert,Rene RFSV Insel Poel e,V 7,00

11 40 Comic 7 Granzow,Matthias RC Passin e,V, 7,00

14 124 Caprice 381 Griesberg,Nicole Poeler SPV 1923 e,V, 6,90

14 20 Carino 451 Möller,Jörg RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e,V, 6,90

2 / 2. Springpferdeprüfung  KL A 4 & 5 jähr,

1. P 129 Chalkis 2 Bäse,Andreas ZRFV Wusterhusen e,V, 8,10

2. P 43 Condor Blue Kleis,Thomas Horse & Hound SchJV Schloß Wendorf 7,90

3. P 24 Casablanca 79 Nagel,Michael RFV Gadebusch e,V, 7,70

4. P 110 Tisa 2 Greve,Kathrin RFV Gadebusch e,V, 7,60

5. P 100 Reni 74 Bäse,Andreas ZRFV Wusterhusen e,V, 7,50

5. P 39 Comander 4 Nagel,Michael RFV Gadebusch e,V, 7,50

7 102 Salto Mortale 2 Möller,Jörg RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e,V, 7,30

8 128 Alessa Ross,Hartmut RC Passin e,V, 6,80

9 123 Chalkis 3 Rückert,Rene RFSV Insel Poel e,V 6,70

10 9 Barcelone 3 Nagel,Michael RFV Gadebusch e,V, 6,60

11 131 Robin Makowei,Philipp RFV Gadebusch e,V, 6,50

11 106 Skipper 83 Möller,Jörg RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e,V, 6,50

13 92 Lycenne Ross,Hartmut RC Passin e,V, 6,40



3 Springpferdeprüfung  KL L 5 jähr,

1. P 56 Desperado 168 Nagel,Michael RFV Gadebusch e,V, 8,20

2. P 107 Skyscraper Bäse,Andreas ZRFV Wusterhusen e,V, 8,10

3. P 57 Diatonic Nagel,Michael RFV Gadebusch e,V, 8,00

4. P 82 Lasirco Möller,Jörg RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e,V, 7,80

4. P 89 Lino Ja Ne Weihs,Juliane RVV Grevesmühlen e,V, 7,80

6. P 52 Cunning Devil Weihs,Juliane RVV Grevesmühlen e,V, 7,70

6. P 1 Acajou 56 Mahnel,Katharina RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e,V, 7,70

8. P 46 Copasetic Kleis,Thomas Horse & Hound SchJV Schloß Wendorf 7,60

9 93 Medina 71 Rudolph,Gerlinde PSV Blau-Weiss-Oberhof e,V, 7,50

9 137 Gagarin 8 Kleis,Thomas Horse & Hound SchJV Schloß Wendorf 7,50

11 20 Carino 451 Mahnel,Katharina RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e,V, 7,20

12 85 Leonardo F Kleis,Thomas Horse & Hound SchJV Schloß Wendorf 7,10

12 78 Lando Lando Möller,Jörg RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e,V, 7,10

14 116 C- Vatas Bruns,Mathias RV Ratzeburg u,U,e,V, 7,00

15 139 Cyras Critee Schmidt,Heiko RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e,V, 6,90

15 118 Comet 195 Rückert,Rene RFSV Insel Poel e,V 6,90

4 Springpferdeprüfung  KL, L 6 jähr,

1. P 16 Candella 5 Mahnel,Katharina RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e,V, 8,30

2. P 23 Carthanja Bäse,Andreas ZRFV Wusterhusen e,V, 8,10

3. P 62 Einstein 114 Bäse,Andreas ZRFV Wusterhusen e,V, 8,00

3. P 87 Li Sun Günther,Rolf RFV Landgestüt Redefin e,V, 8,00

5. P 25 Casandra 42 Nagel,Michael RFV Gadebusch e,V, 7,90



5. P 5 Arctos 3 Bäse,Andreas ZRFV Wusterhusen e,V, 7,90

7 18 Carapari Warncke,Jessika RFV Gadebusch e,V, 7,80

8 96 Popeye 72 Nagel,Michael RFV Gadebusch e,V, 7,70

9 138 Couper L Schmidt,Heiko RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e,V, 7,60

9 3 Anjessa 3 Mahnel,Katharina RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e,V, 7,60

11 34 Charly 712 Ross,Hartmut RC Passin e,V, 7,40

11 94 Navajo Lu Siat,Anne-Katrin RVV Grevesmühlen e,V, 7,40

13 117 Rivanna 2 Bruns,Mathias RV Ratzeburg u,U,e,V, 7,20

14 132 Colby 5 Schott,Steffen RSV Zierow e,V, 7,10

14 133 Loredo 51 Schott,Steffen RSV Zierow e,V, 7,10

5 Springpferdeprüfung 5 & 6 jähr,

1. P 16 Candella 5 Mahnel,Katharina RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e,V, 8,40

2. P 103 Sandro Queen Möller,Jörg RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e,V, 8,20

3. P 138 Couper L Schmidt,Heiko RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e,V, 8,10

4. P 82 Lasirco Möller,Jörg RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e,V, 8,00

5. P 8 Balina 4 Bäse,Andreas ZRFV Wusterhusen e,V, 7,90

6. P 78 Lando Lando Möller,Jörg RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e,V, 7,80

6. P 107 Skyscraper Bäse,Andreas ZRFV Wusterhusen e,V, 7,80

8 49 Corsavita Mahnel,Katharina RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e,V, 7,70

9 132 Colby 5 Schott,Steffen RSV Zierow e,V, 7,60

10 46 Copasetic Kleis,Thomas Horse & Hound SchJV Schloß Wendorf 7,50

11 25 Casandra 42 Nagel,Michael RFV Gadebusch e,V, 7,40

11 57 Diatonic Nagel,Michael RFV Gadebusch e,V, 7,40

13 18 Carapari Warncke,Jessika RFV Gadebusch e,V, 7,30



14 87 Li Sun Günther,Rolf RFV Landgestüt Redefin e,V, 7,20

15 97 Primus 233 Meyer,Andreas RFV Gadebusch e,V, 5,80

6 Zwei-Phasen-Springen KL.L

1. P 103 Sandro Queen Möller,Jörg RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V. 0.00 / 16.20

2. P 121 Dinar 50 Rückert,Rene RFSV Insel Poel e.V 0.00 / 17.29

3. P 76 Kondor 169 Ross,Hartmut RC Passin e.V. 0.00 / 17.91

4. P 84 Leo 342 Kleis,Thomas Horse & Hound SchJV Schloß Wendorf 0.00 / 18.24

5. P 3 Anjessa 3 Mahnel,Katharina RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V. 0.00 / 19.39

6. P 8 Balina 4 Bäse,Andreas ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V. 0.00 / 21.81

7. P 114 Grays Merten,Jan RFV Gadebusch e.V. 0.00 / 22.00

8. 112 Dacapo Wagner,Anja RSV Zierow e.V. 0.00 / 22.57

9. 83 Lätizia 2 Greve,Hans-Peter RFV Gadebusch e.V. 0.00 / 24.19

10. 5 Arctos 3 Bäse,Andreas ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V. 0.00 / 25.94

11. 58 Diranus 2 Malchow,Susann PSV Blau-Weiss-Oberhof e.V. 0.00 / 34.10

12. 126 Karrera 3 Griesberg,Nicole Poeler SPV 1923 e.V. 4.00 / 31.79

13. 135 Lukas 851 Dethloff,Marcel RV "Beestwind" Schönebeck e.V. 4.00 / 35.58

14. 62 Einstein 114 Bäse,Andreas ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V. 4.00 / 35.95

15. 49 Corsavita Möller,Jörg RFV Lübtheen-Garlitz e.V. 4.00 / 36.32

7 Springen KL. A  m. St.

1. P 114 Grays Merten,Jan RFV Gadebusch e.V. * 0.00 / 30.83

2. P 112 Dacapo Wagner,Anja RSV Zierow e.V. * 0.00 / 32.70

3. P 72 Gragina Goerke,Janine RVV Grevesmühlen e.V. * 0.00 / 33.10

4. P 119 Exkalibur 12 Rückert,Rene RFSV Insel Poel e.V * 3.00 / 49.06



5. P 54 Darko 14 Krüger,Rene RFV Gadebusch e.V. * 4.00 / 30.50

6. P 94 Navajo Lu Siat,Anne-Katrin RVV Grevesmühlen e.V. * 4.00 / 33.96

7. P 83 Lätizia 2 Greve,Hans-Peter RFV Gadebusch e.V. * 4.00 / 37.74

8. 77 Kondor-Boy Schäffer,Wibke RFV Gadebusch e.V. 4.00 / 38.41

9. 126 Karrera 3 Griesberg,Nicole Poeler SPV 1923 e.V. 4.00 / 38.44

10. 125 Askatello Rückert,Rene RFSV Insel Poel e.V 4.00 / 39.29

11. 111 Ukas 24 Warncke,Jessika RFV Gadebusch e.V. 4.00 / 40.73

12. 124 Caprice 381 Griesberg,Nicole Poeler SPV 1923 e.V. 4.00 / 40.92

13. 33 Chantara Greve,Kathrin RFV Gadebusch e.V. 4.00 / 43.37

14. 113 Philou 17 Lienshöft,Lydia RFV Gadebusch e.V. 4.00 / 47.03

15. 59 D`Lady Vesper,Volker RFV Pötenitz u.Um.e.V. 8.00 / 39.68


